
Nanoose # 3 - Well Data - Depth 156.5 ft / 47.7 m

2005

Average 

Capacity 

(m3/min)

Discharge 

pressure 

(psi)

Static 

level  (ft)
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Jan-05 0.143 65 141.4 43.10 148 45.11 2.01 9189 1574 585.1 183.9 3.09 no no

Feb-05 0.208 68 141.2 43.04 149.7 45.63 2.59 10763 1714 769 137.3 2.57 no no

Mar-05 0.211 62 141 42.98 149.8 45.66 2.68 12477 2734 906.3 215.9 2.54 no no

Apr-05 0.209 62 141 42.98 150.3 45.81 2.83 15211 2520 1122.2 200.8 2.39 no no

May-05 0.157 68 141.1 43.01 150.5 45.87 2.87 17731 2639 1323 280.1 2.33 no no

Jun-05 0.132 68 141.3 43.07 147.5 44.96 1.89 20370 2199 1603.1 276.8 3.24 no no

Jul-05 0.144 66 141.7 43.19 148.2 45.17 1.98 22569 2590 1879.9 299 3.03 no no

Aug-05 0.175 66 141.7 43.19 149.4 45.54 2.35 25159 3033 2178.9 288.1 2.66 no no

Sep-05 0.466 52 142.1 43.31 152.3 46.42 3.11 28192 2591 2467 92.7 1.78 yes no

Oct-05 0.134 off 141.9 43.25 153.6 46.82 3.57 30783 1832 2559.7 227.7 1.38 yes no

Nov-05 #DIV/0! off 141.8 43.22 154.3 47.03 3.81 32615 0 2787.4 0 1.17 yes no

Dec-05 0.083 off 141.5 43.13 142.2 43.34 0.21 32615 1 2787.4 0.2 4.86 no no

Jan-06 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 32616 n/a 2787.6 n/a
Ave. Cap. 0.173

* #DIV/0! or #VALUE! = insufficient data to complete formula

Minimum 42.98

Maximum 43.31

Average 43.12

Minimum 43.34

Maximum 47.03

Average 45.61

Minimum 0.21

Maximum 3.81

Average 2.49

Minimum 0

Maximum 3033

Average 1952.3

Total 23427

Minimum 0

Maximum 299

Average 183.5

Total 2202.5
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